The BPW/Maine Futurama Foundation in partnership with The University of Maine at Augusta, invites you to the Maine Women's Hall of Fame 34th Induction Ceremony *Honoring our 2023 Inductee Dr. Sandra L. Caron*

Saturday, March 18, 2023
1:00 PM Reception followed by 2:00 PM Induction
University of Maine Augusta
Farber Forum, Jewett Hall, UMA

Please use these cards to reserve and donate to the BPW/Maine Scholarship Fund

Name:				
Will	_ will not	attend.	Number of Guests	(Print Names below)
Address: _				
Phone:			Email:	
G	uests			

Return reservation to FuturamaFound@gmail.com

Reservation(s) must be received by March 6th.

Maine Women's Hall of Fame 34th Induction Ceremony Honoring our 2023 Inductee Dr. Sandra L. Caron

Name of donor:
Address:
This Gift is
In Honor Of:
In Memory Of:
nclosed is my gift to BPW/Maine Futurama Foundation in the amount of:
Make check payable to BPW/ME Futurama Foundation A 501(c) (3) Foundation
ame and address of the person to notify that a donation has been given in honor or memory of:
Name:
Address:
Return to:
Lynn Soucy, Treasurer BPW/Maine Futurama Foundation

or

208 Congress St Portland, ME 04101

Click here to **Donate Futurama Foundation**

https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted_button_id=YS8GJAA7KLSNC